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13 STAVERN KIRKEGARD

Felt: 2

Type gravfelt:

Lengde:
Bredde:
Fredningstid.:
Tatt i bruk:

navnet minnelund
0,5m
0,5m
20ar
2015

kart produsert av:

v I\

Postboks 393 Sentrum
3701 Skien
T: 417 99 417

Dato: 06.01.2022
Rev:

prosj.nr: 535922




